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SKODA OCTAVIA COMBI: 1RDT335

Vinnumber: TMBIFFNEGHO119277
First Registrationdate: 24/11/2016
Expertise Mileage: 60424
Badytype: Break
Gearbox: MAM 5 VIT
Transmission: Front
Fueltype:

Category Passenger Car
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Mo

Options

Limited Technical Inspection
Degree of wear

Assistance equipment

Total cost ex VAT

Instruction book, Missing, E - Replace
Ne pictures ta display
Bodywork, Damaged, Acceptable

Certificate Of Conformity, Missing, E - Replace
Ne pictures ta display

Registration Document, Missing, E - Replace
Ne pictures ta display

Maintenance book, Missing, E - Replace
Ne pictures ta display

1.6 CRTDI 66KW
GREENTEC AMBITION

Versionname:

Fiscalpower:

Power K 66
Body color Grey
300,00
0,00
0,00

150,00

150,00

0,00



